
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 May 2022

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGE QUIT Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/1A. Monaghan 546637 5/4252

 2 BOWIE BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 4/1/1E. Harris 522086 19/18216

 3 ROSIE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/1E. Harris 522085 16/13210

 4 JIMARY CRICKET 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R5, P 7P 2M 7M 4/1/1B. Northfield 500848 13/11188

 5 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 4M 4/1/1J. Davis 490464 22/11140

 6 EPIPHANY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 6P 4/1/1B. Northfield 539154 8/7129

 7 CLOVER RETURNS Last start winner CAS, 22/03/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 7P 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/3120

 8 MUNDY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1D. Winters 541801 4/3237

 9 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1174

 10 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5171

 11 SUNSET BLUE Last start placegetter CAS, 22/03/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 8P 5/1M. Beach 541673 4/3147

 12 BOKARM NERO Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1147

 13 RUBY'S LEGACY Dropping in grade CAS, 12/04/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1P. Supple 527216 10/9126

 14 CRISTIANO BLUE Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 540571 4/3243

 15 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R12, Y 2Y 3P 7P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 4/3207

 16 HERE'S CAZA Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1189

 17 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 4/3165

 18 LIL MIKI BREEZE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 550328 1/0161

 19 MARION'S REGRET Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 8M 5/1G. Hancock 498590 14/13145

 20 LOTTERY TICKET Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/1144

 21 LE SHARK Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 5P 5/1W. Gilbert 542253 4/2138

 22 VICMYSTER Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1F. Geary 523730 4/3138

 23 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2138

 24 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 7/5132

 25 TRANQUIL JOKER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/04/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/0132

 26 WILGUNYA LAD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/03/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6126

 27 CHERRY CHUNKER 4 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 6/5126

 28 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R6, P 5P (FEL)P 3P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1114

 29 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/2111
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 30 MIBIN MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 29/03/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4F. Geary 542260 1/0111

 31 JIMARY LILLEY Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R12, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4M. Ross 547101 1/0105

 32 MISS ENSBY Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 7P 4M 5M 5/1G. Hancock 487566 5/393

 33 LITTLE CAPERS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 546454 1/092

 34 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 8P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/287

 35 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/081

 36 ROCKSTAR SOLO Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/075

 37 OUR MISTY GIRL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/066

 38 AVIATION KATO Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4K. Lagos 544500 1/063
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 1 CLOVER RETURNS Last start winner CAS, 22/03/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 7P 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/3120

 2 MUNDY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1D. Winters 541801 4/3237

 3 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1174

 4 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5171

 5 SUNSET BLUE Last start placegetter CAS, 22/03/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 8P 5/1M. Beach 541673 4/3147

 6 BOKARM NERO Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1147

 7 RUBY'S LEGACY Dropping in grade CAS, 12/04/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1P. Supple 527216 10/9126

 8 CRISTIANO BLUE Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 540571 4/3243

 9 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R12, Y 2Y 3P 7P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 4/3207

 10 HERE'S CAZA Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1189

 11 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 4/3165

 12 LIL MIKI BREEZE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 550328 1/0161

 13 MARION'S REGRET Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 8M 5/1G. Hancock 498590 14/13145

 14 LOTTERY TICKET Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/1144

 15 VICMYSTER Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1F. Geary 523730 4/3138

 16 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2138

 17 LE SHARK Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 5P 5/1W. Gilbert 542253 4/2138

 18 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 7/5132

 19 TRANQUIL JOKER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/04/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/0132

 20 WILGUNYA LAD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/03/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6126

 21 CHERRY CHUNKER 4 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 6/5126

 22 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R6, P 5P (FEL)P 3P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1114

 23 MIBIN MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 29/03/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4F. Geary 542260 1/0111

 24 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/2111

 25 JIMARY LILLEY Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R12, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4M. Ross 547101 1/0105

 26 MISS ENSBY Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 7P 4M 5M 5/1G. Hancock 487566 5/393

 27 LITTLE CAPERS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 546454 1/092

 28 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 8P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/287

 29 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/081

 30 ROCKSTAR SOLO Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/075

 31 OUR MISTY GIRL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/066

3 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  2 May 2022 - 08:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 May 2022

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 AVIATION KATO Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4K. Lagos 544500 1/063
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 1 AKAROA 1 Last start winner CAS, 28/04/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/2B. Northfield 539159 10/8291

 2 KNOW ALL JAMIE Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 2/1/1D. King 539197 14/13231

 3 REDBACK ALFIE 1 Last start winner CAS, 28/04/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 6P 3/1/2G. Smith 538284 7/5228

 4 CLAD IN BLACK Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 3/1/1G. Robertson 534134 6/5285

 5 PARK WARRIOR Dropping in grade CAS, 28/04/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 2P 3/1/2M. Knowles 540949 8/7240

 6 RAGE QUIT Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/1A. Monaghan 546637 5/4252

 7 BOWIE BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 4/1/1E. Harris 522086 19/18216

 8 ROSIE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/1E. Harris 522085 16/13210

 9 JIMARY CRICKET 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R5, P 7P 2M 7M 4/1/1B. Northfield 500848 13/11188

 10 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 4M 4/1/1J. Davis 490464 22/11140

 11 EPIPHANY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 6P 4/1/1B. Northfield 539154 8/7129
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 1 SHE'S A SULLY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R2, P 2P M/1L. Wylie 547904 0/0134

 2 OH SO OPULENT 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 21/04/2022, R1, P

MOR, 18/04/2022, R6, Y

5P 3P 2Y M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/0114

 3 SPRITELY OLIVE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 19/04/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 8P M/1E. Harris 545299 0/064

 4 MAGIC ALE First start M/1H. Pearce 550621 0/00

 5 OUT IN TIME First start M/1S. Keep 542210 0/00

 6 VALOUR RAIN Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 28/04/2022, R1, P 4P M/1S. Speeding 529870 0/058

 7 PRETTY PARK Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 6P M/1M. Knowles 540950 0/074

 8 LADY ELIZABETH Weighted points score CAS, 12/04/2022, R2, P 6P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543206 0/044

 9 ORARA MULLET Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R1, P 5P 7P M/1G. Smith 539470 0/044
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 1 ROCKSTAR REBEL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 2P 4/1/2R. Andrews 526197 11/1267

 2 INTEGRITY MATE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 544495 10/1264

 3 BOWIE BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 4/1/1E. Harris 522086 19/18216

 4 JIMARY CRICKET 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R5, P 7P 2M 7M 4/1/1B. Northfield 500848 13/11188

 5 EPIPHANY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 6P 4/1/1B. Northfield 539154 8/7129

 6 CATACLYSMIC Last start winner CAS, 28/04/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3A. Lang 550632 3/1202

 7 BACK AND FORTH Last start placegetter GRA, 01/05/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 5/1F. Geary 538622 4/3186

 8 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1174

 9 DUSTY BOOTS Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3R. Magnay 539944 3/1174

 10 MARIE Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1141

 11 BURN THE EDGE Dropping in grade CAS, 28/04/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1D. Winters 541803 5/4222

 12 ZOE KATE Dropping in grade CAS, 21/04/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1M. Northfield 532727 11/10147

 13 LONE SHADOW Weighted points score IPS, 01/02/2022, R5, 3 1P 1P 2P 5/2N. Bradford 530988 8/2243

 14 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R12, Y 2Y 3P 7P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 4/3207

 15 SECRET ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 22/03/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 1P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/2168

 16 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 4/3165

 17 LIL MIKI BREEZE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 550328 1/0161

 18 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/3156

 19 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3147

 20 STORMY PATCH Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3J. Hewett 539204 2/1135

 21 TRANQUIL JOKER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/04/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/0132

 22 WILGUNYA BOY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1J. Hancock 539202 4/3126

 23 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 6/5126

 24 WILGUNYA LAD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/03/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6126

 25 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1G. Northfield 532730 4/3105

 26 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/393

 27 LITTLE CAPERS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 546454 1/092

 28 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/281

 29 OUR MISTY GIRL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/066

 30 CASH UPFRONT Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1F. Geary 527477 4/366
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 1 CATACLYSMIC Last start winner CAS, 28/04/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3A. Lang 550632 3/1202

 2 BACK AND FORTH Last start placegetter GRA, 01/05/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 5/1F. Geary 538622 4/3186

 3 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1174

 4 DUSTY BOOTS Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3R. Magnay 539944 3/1174

 5 MARIE Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1141

 6 BURN THE EDGE Dropping in grade CAS, 28/04/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1D. Winters 541803 5/4222

 7 ZOE KATE Dropping in grade CAS, 21/04/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1M. Northfield 532727 11/10147

 8 LONE SHADOW Weighted points score IPS, 01/02/2022, R5, 3 1P 1P 2P 5/2N. Bradford 530988 8/2243

 9 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R12, Y 2Y 3P 7P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 4/3207

 10 SECRET ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 22/03/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 1P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/2168

 11 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 4/3165

 12 LIL MIKI BREEZE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 550328 1/0161

 13 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/3156

 14 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3147

 15 STORMY PATCH Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3J. Hewett 539204 2/1135

 16 TRANQUIL JOKER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/04/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/0132

 17 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 6/5126

 18 WILGUNYA LAD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/03/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6126

 19 WILGUNYA BOY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1J. Hancock 539202 4/3126

 20 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1G. Northfield 532730 4/3105

 21 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/393

 22 LITTLE CAPERS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 546454 1/092

 23 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/281

 24 CASH UPFRONT Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1F. Geary 527477 4/366

 25 OUR MISTY GIRL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/066
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 1 ORSON LAURIE Last start winner GRA, 01/05/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 1/2E. Harris 541435 11/10330

 2 FOUR MORE GUY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 4P 1/1A. Lang 539201 11/10333

 3 FAST LIAR 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 1/2C. Northfield 542897 17/12270

 4 AKAROA 2 Last start winner CAS, 28/04/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/2B. Northfield 539159 10/8291

 5 MORT FOR SHORT Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 4P 2/1/2B. Northfield 540585 8/7306

 6 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Dropping in grade CAS, 17/03/2022, R7, P 2M 3M 3M 2/1/2C. Supple 500672 18/13218

 7 TAYLOR TOVES Last start winner CAS, 28/04/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 6P 3/1/2A. Monaghan 546641 6/5237

 8 REDBACK ALFIE 2 Last start winner CAS, 28/04/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 6P 3/1/2G. Smith 538284 7/5228

 9 PROFICIENCY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 3/1/1R. Gardoll 529623 15/8273

 10 LINCOLN VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R7, P 2P 7P 1P 3/1/1D. Irwin 539206 7/5234

 11 STORMY PARADISE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 3/1/1S. Pickford 539196 7/6315

 12 LIAR FOR HIRE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 3/1/1C. Northfield 542272 6/5219
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 1 FOUR MORE GUY 2 Grade order Grade 4 3P 3P 4P 4/1/2A. Lang 539201 11/0333

 2 SON OF THIRTY Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2M. Landrigan 540250 8/4300

 3 FAST LIAR 2 Grade order Grade 4 5P 1P 1P 4/1/2C. Northfield 542897 17/3270

 4 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Grade order Grade 4 5M 4P 5C 4/1/1T. Barton 521114 10/4158

 5 STORMY PARADISE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2P 5/4S. Pickford 539196 7/0315

 6 QUICK AS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/4C. Gardoll 542898 7/0263

 7 HISTORY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 8P 5/3B. Northfield 537772 6/2246

 8 WRECK IT RIO Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/4T. Falls 545224 3/0237

 9 JIMARY STAR Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3M 5/1M. Ross 507480 12/7222

 10 LIAR FOR HIRE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 6P 5/4C. Northfield 542272 6/0219

 11 GUNNADOO COCO Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6P 5/4C. Last 542821 3/0219

 12 DALEY MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 2P 5/2C. Gardoll 529626 7/2189

 13 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/3156

 14 NAUGHTY BUT NICE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 546056 5/4141

 15 CHERRY CHUNKER 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 4P 5/4R. Newstead 531348 6/0126

 16 WILGUNYA BOY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/4J. Hancock 539202 4/0126

 17 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 532730 4/0105

 18 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 526250 4/093

 19 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 530588 5/181

 20 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 2/060

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  2 May 2022 - 08:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 May 2022

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE POINTS Last start placegetter GRA, 01/05/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4M. Landrigan 523474 1/0162

 2 MOONLIT PICTURE Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4M. Wilkes 545303 1/0208

 3 KINGS KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4C. Last 542823 1/0171

 4 TIGER ROSIE Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Andrews 539360 2/0147

 5 TALK ABOUT KAOS Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3C. Last 537787 2/1135

 6 ELECTRA PARK Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4M. Knowles 540955 1/0106

 7 BUGATTI COMMANDO Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R12, P 8P (FEL)P 6P 5/4J. Davis 546274 1/088

 8 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 2/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 May 2022

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S A SULLY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R2, P 2P M/1L. Wylie 547904 0/0134

 2 LADY MONICA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/04/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/0108

 3 MAX'S MAGIC Last start placegetter GRA, 01/05/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 4P M/1R. Andrews 550622 0/084

 4 OH SO OPULENT 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 21/04/2022, R1, P

MOR, 18/04/2022, R6, Y

5P 3P 2Y M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/0114

 5 BOYS DAY OUT Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 21/04/2022, R1, P 8P M/1R. Arnold 541785 0/025

 6 CONAN Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 5P M/1T. Falls 545222 0/064
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 May 2022

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INTEGRITY MATE 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 01/05/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 1P 2/1/2R. Andrews 544495 10/8264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 May 2022

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKSTAR REBEL 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 2P 3/1/1R. Andrews 526197 11/7267

 2 MISS INTEGRITY Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2022, R7, 1 4C 2C 1P 3/1/2R. Andrews 539361 10/6245
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 May 2022

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4R. Newstead 531348 6/0126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 May 2022

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FINE COTTON KAOS Last start placegetter GRA, 24/04/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 4P M/1C. Last 537783 0/094

 2 LADY MONICA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/04/2022, R2, P

CAS, 19/04/2022, R3, P

3P 2P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/0108

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  2 May 2022 - 08:13 AM WST


